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Anlage
Buchenstr. 50, 56410 Montabaur-Horressen
T 02602 90400 tc-mittelwald@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Michael
T 015122558978 sportwart@tc-mittelwald.de

Jugendwart/in
Fischer, Jan Niklas
T 015781548028 Jugendwart@tc-mittelwald.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wagner, Silke
T 015153511812 silke.wagner77@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Hanna Apfelbaum
m 015168154487; hanna.apfelbaum.ha@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schreiber, Anna
Hommrich, Julia
Lenz, Christina
Wagner, Leonie
Decker, Carina
Stiele, Nancy
Kaulbach, Jana
Kéhne, Jacqueline
Stein, Kathrin
Fries, Jana Lena
Apfelbaum, Hanna
Siegmund, Jessica
Barthelme, Kathrin
Wehrmann, Carolin
Kern, Maria
Maxeiner, Meline
Helbach, Rebecca
Muller, Finya
Stolarz, Sarah
Seidel, Kerstin
Schmitt, Mia
Hofmann, Kinga
Rudaja-Melenberg, Lejla
Noll, Maresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28800126
28202175
28890397
20400769
28202178
28500505
29707506
20052529
28450754
28906961
20004873
29052961
28452048
27901652
29961884
29860546
29806830
20661281
29759040
27753026
29905746
28752052
28351885
29455314
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